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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:25 pm

Event 23 MMAS 7 Pursuit Bronze Final
8 Laps　 2000m

Tony UNICOMB MM7
Weather: 30.9 ℃, 1013.3 hPa, 45.4 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:38 pm AEST
Result: 2:48.979 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 16.424 (2.)
250 m 27.106 27.106 (2.)
375 m 37.244 (2.)
500 m 20.069 47.175 (2.)
625 m 57.004 (2.)
750 m 19.820 1:06.995 (2.)
875 m 1:17.039 (2.)
1000 m 20.119 1:27.114 (2.)
1125 m 1:37.315 (2.)
1250 m 20.465 1:47.579 (2.)
1375 m 1:57.811 (2.)
1500 m 20.537 2:08.116 (2.)
1625 m 2:18.371 (2.)
1750 m 20.558 2:28.674 (2.)
1875 m 2:38.844 (2.)
2000 m 20.305 2:48.979 (1.)


